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Business Name Address City State Zip Contact Person Phone # E-Mail
Blythe Construction PO Box 31635 Charlotte NC 28231 Jim McBryde 704-375-8474 jimmcbryde@blythe construction.com
Engineering Consult 
Services, LTD.

6909 International Dr., 
Ste. 103 Greensboro NC 27409 T. J. Roberson 336-856-7150 troberson@ecslimited.com

Fru-Con Constr. 203A Main St. Longmont CO 80501 Stuart Wilson 303-651-1077
Georgia Division - APAC, 
Inc.

900 Ashewood Pkwy, Ste. 
700 Atlanta GA 30338 Joel Michael 770-392-5942 jsmichael@ashland.com

Granite Construction 
Company PO Box 290757 Tampa FL

33687-
0757 Dan Peter 813-623-5877 Dan.Peter@gcinc.com

Greenhorne & O'Mara, 
Inc.

5565 Centerview Drive, 
Ste. 107 Raleigh NC 27606 Donna Keener, PE 919-851-1919 DKEENER@G-and -O.com

H. Richardson & Co., 
Inc. 5104 Sky Lane Dr. Durham NC 27704 J. D. McQueen 919-806-5885 justjdmj@earthlink.net
Hayes Seay, Mattern & 
Mattern, Inc. 1305 Navaho Dr., Ste. 303 Raleigh NC 27609 H. Roy Currin, PE 919-878-5250 rcurrin@hsmm.com
HDR Engineering 3725 National Drive Raleigh NC 27612 Greg Kempf 919-785-1118 gkempf@hdrinc.com

HNTB
343 E. Six Forks Rd., Ste 
200 Raleigh NC 27609 Whit Web 919-546-8997 wwebb@hntb.com

Jones Grading & 
Fencing, Inc. 704 W. Tremont Ave. Charlotte NC 28203 Brenda Tugman 704-331-9224 jgfinc@bellsouth.net

KCI Associates of NC
Landmark Center II, 4601
Six Forks Rd, Ste. 220 Raleigh NC

27609-
5210 Jim Blake 919-783-9214 jblake@kci.com

Kisinger Campo & 
Associates Corp. 305 S. Main Street Kannapolis NC 28081 Gerals Hilton 704-932-2122 ghilton@kisingercampo.com

KO & Associates, PC 1011 Schaub Dr., Ste. 202 Raleigh NC 27606 Warren Lamb 919-851-6066

LPA Group
4904 Professional Ct., Ste. 
200 Raleigh NC 27609 Tom Nettleton 919-954-1244 tnettleton@lpagroup.com

MBE, Inc. 4125 Louis Ave. Holiday FL 34691 Irene Zeruos 727-942-9628 mbeincfl@aol.com

Parsons Brinckerhoff
401 S. Tryon St. , Ste. 
2550 Charlotte NC 27202 Graig Heinz 704-342-5408 heinz@pbworld.com

Parsons
401 Harrison Oaks Blvd., 
Ste. 200 Cary NC 27513 Dave Cochran 919-677-3701 dave.cochran@parsons.com

PBS&J
1616 E. Millbrook Rd., 
Ste. 310 Raleigh NC 27609 Alf Badgett 919-876-6888
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RK&K
5800 Faringdon Pl, Ste. 
105 Raleigh NC 27609 Tommy Peacock 919-878-9560 jpeacock@rkkengineers.com

Ralph Whitehead 
Associates, Inc. Po Box 35624 Charlotte NC 28235 Jeffery L. Gagne'. PE 704-372-1885 jeff.gagne@rwhitehead.com

Sear Brown/Summit
1000 Corporate Dr., Ste. 
101 Hillsborough NC 27278 Jim Parker 919-732-3883 James.Parker@summit-engineer.com

TBE Group, Inc.
380 Park Place Blvd., Ste. 
300 Clearwater FL 33755 Mary A. Steen 727-431-3505 msteen@tbegroup.com

Tidewater Skanska, Inc. PO Box 57 Norfolk VA 23501 Robert Walker 757-420-4140 estimating@tidewaterskanska.com
Triplett-King & 
Associates, Inc. PO Box 70 Rock Hill SC 29731 Merritt King, PE 803-980-6025 mking@triplettking.com

Vecellio & Grogan, Inc. PO Box 2438 Beckley WV 25802 Christina Farley 304-252-6575 cfarley@vecelliogrogan.com
W. C. English, Inc. PO Box P-7000 Lynchburg VA 24505 John Jordan 434-845-0301 jjordan@englishconstr.com
Wilbur Smith Assoc. PO Box 2478 Raleigh NC 27602 Kenneth Smith 919-755-0583 ksmith@wilbursmtih.com


